
Kindergarten HSIE  'Special  News'  Schedule
Week Date KE KD KW

6 Tuesday 5th June Molly & Sam Bede Ebony & Harry
Friday 7th June Noah Ethan Wyatt

7 Tuesday 12th June Storm & Amir Eve & Cooper Hamish & Aiden
Thursday 14th June Elizabeth Esme Sam
Friday 15th June Bonita Seb George

8 Tuesday 19th June Reef & Kaley Bella & Sunny Lilly & Charlee
Thursday 21st June Poppy Allirah Erin
Friday 22nd June Hayden Neil Liliana

9 Tuesday 26th June Madeline & Ayla Amelia & Abbey Ella & Sofia
Thursday 28th June Ryan Olivia Kahli
Friday 29th June Trinity Moss Sully

10 Tuesday 3rd July Rowan Alba Lachie


